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Fire Hose Fittings

M
Fire

Brass Male Swivel Adapters - Pin Lug
• cast brass fi nish

Female NST (NH)
Thread

Male NPT
Thread

Dixon
Part #

Powhatan
Part # Price/E

1½"
2½"
2½"
2½"
2½"

1½"
1½"
2"

2½"
3"

SM150F
SM25F15T
SM25F20T
SM250F
SM25F30T

09-215-00277
09-215-00367
09-215-00140
09-215-00279
09-215-00110

$90.55
154.75
146.00
103.20
174.30

Female NPSH
Thread

Male NPT
Thread

Dixon
Part #

Powhatan
Part # Price/E

1½" 1½" SM150S 09-215-00368 $90.55

Female NPSH
Thread

Male NST (NH)
Thread

Dixon
Part #

Powhatan
Part # Price/E

1½" 1½" SM15S15F 09-215-00399 $98.85

Brass Male Swivel Adapters with Rocker Lugs
• cast brass fi nish

Female NST (NH)
Thread

Male NPT
Thread

Dixon
Part #

Powhatan
Part # Price/E

1½"
2½"
2½"
2½"

1½"
2"

2½"
3"

RSM150F
RSM25F20T
RSM250F
RSM25F30T

09-215-00382
09-215-00294
09-215-00306
09-215-00290

$90.55
146.00
146.00
174.30

Aluminum Male Swivel Adapters with Rocker Lugs

• aluminum hardcoat fi nish

Female NST (NH)
Thread

Male NPT
Thread

Dixon
Part # Price/E

1½"
2½"
2½"
2½"
4"

4½"
6"

1½"
2"

2½"
3"
4"
4"
6"

ASM150F
ASM25F20T
ASM250F
ASM25F30T
ASM40F40T
ASM45F40T
ASM60F60T

$70.80
127.90
148.40
200.05
386.50
408.75
557.60

Brass Male Swivel Suction Adapters with Screen - Rocker Lug

Female NST (NH)
Thread

Male NPT
Thread

Dixon
Part # Price/E

2½"
2½"
2½"
2½"

1½"
2"

2½"
3"

RSMSA25F15T
RSMSA25F20T
RSMSA250F
RSMSA25F30T

$294.80
308.50
311.85
350.00

• cast brass fi nish
• suction intake with strainer screen




