# Brass Male Swivel Adapters - Pin Lug

#### cast brass finish

Female NST (NH)	Male NPT	Dixon	Powhatan	Price/E
Thread	Thread	Part #	Part #	
1½"	1½"	SM150F	09-215-00277	\$90.55
2½"	1½"	SM25F15T	09-215-00367	154.75
2½"	2"	SM25F20T	09-215-00140	146.00
2½"	2½"	SM250F	09-215-00279	103.20
2½"	3"	SM25F30T	09-215-00110	174.30
Female NPSH	Male NPT	Dixon	Powhatan	Price/E
Thread	Thread	Part #	Part #	
1½"	1½"	SM150S	09-215-00368	\$90.55
Female NPSH	Male NST (NH)	Dixon	Powhatan	Price/E
Thread	Thread	Part #	Part #	
	1½"	SM15S15F	09-215-00399	\$98.85



### Brass Male Swivel Adapters with Rocker Lugs

#### · cast brass finish

Female NST (NH) Thread	Male NPT Thread	Dixon Part #	Powhatan Part #	Price/E
1½"	1½"	RSM150F	09-215-00382	\$90.55
2½"	2"	RSM25F20T	09-215-00294	146.00
2½"	2½"	RSM250F	09-215-00306	146.00
2½"	3"	RSM25F30T	09-215-00290	174.30



# Aluminum Male Swivel Adapters with Rocker Lugs

#### · aluminum hardcoat finish

Female NST (NH)	Male NPT	Dixon	Price/E
Thread	Thread	Part #	
1½" 2½" 2½" 2½" 2½" 4" 4½" 6"	1½" 2" 2½" 3" 4" 4"	ASM150F ASM25F20T ASM250F ASM25F30T ASM40F40T ASM45F40T ASM60F60T	\$70.80 127.90 148.40 200.05 386.50 408.75 557.60



M Fire

# Brass Male Swivel Suction Adapters with Screen - Rocker Lug

- cast brass finish
- suction intake with strainer screen

Female NST (NH)	Male NPT	Dixon	Price/E
Thread	Thread	Part #	
2½"	1½"	RSMSA25F15T	\$294.80
2½"	2"	RSMSA25F20T	308.50
2½"	2½"	RSMSA250F	311.85
2½"	3"	RSMSA25F30T	350.00

